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Online video ad expenditure as a percentage of
online display expenditure — US, UK & AU

6 mths to June 2012 S1b  £70m S42m

Increase yr on yr 14% 43% 27%

% of total onlinead 6% 23% 2.6%
ex

% of online display  15% 12% 10%
ad ex
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AU advertising industry stats 2013 to 2016*
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$13.9b
S3.4b
S1.6b
S900m
$104m
S70m
S3.2b
S3.2b
24%
26%
25%

Total advertising market
Total online advertising
Search & directories
General Display
Online video advertising
Mobile advertising
Total free to air TV advertising
Total newspaper advertising
Online advertising share
Free TV share

Newspapers share

T

$15b
$4.8b
$2.6b
$1.2b
S280m
S300m
$3.5b
$2.8b
33%
25%
20%

CAGR

2.8%
12.0%
13.2%

8.3%
39%**
46.0%

1.8%
-5.1%




Mobile Users > Desktop Internet Users
Within 5 Years

Global Mobile vs. Desktop Internet User Projection, 2007 — 2015E

=)
S
&
]
N
o
@
-
o —o—Mobile Internet Users
=
—-— Desktop Internet Users
I o R LRt
0 I T T T T T T T T 1

2007E 2008E 2009E 2010E 2011E 2012E 2013E 2014E 2015E

M 0 rg a n St a n ley Source: Morgan Stanley Research. 8



& Like ® Addto  Share PN = 7,397,044 iu

Published on Mar 6, 2012 by DollarShaveClub

S 59,627 likes, 453 dislikes
Nnllar Shave Clith canldn’t he eimnler Selert nne of niir areat razare nav nne s S

|ab

australia




